
NO

SIZE A4 TOL

UNIT MM

PART NAME PICTURES AND COLORS CAN DIFFER FROM THE PRODUCT!

3

2

1 CONNECTORS DUPLEX PATCHCABLE OS1/OS2 - LC/LC - HALOGENFREE

DR APPREVISED

DESCRIPTION DUPLEX PATCHCABLE OS1/OS2 - LC/LC - HALOGENFREE

350650

DATE

DRAWN

19.12.2023

R. Hueller

CHECKED

CUSTOM TARIF NO.: 85447000000

APPROVED

· Connection: Duplex Plug LC - Duplex Plug LC                                                                                   
· Datarate: OS1/OS2
· Wire material: Fiber
· Plug material: ABS
· Plugcolor: grey
· Cablecolor: yellow



Note: Connectors must be Inside Cable Rolling

Only use strong Cartons with printed letters

Handwritten not allowed !!!

SIZE A4 TOL

UNIT MM

CUSTOM TARIF NO.: 85447000000

ROLLING SIZE

150x150x12mm

170x170x12mm

140x140x12mm

150x150x15mm

180x180x20mm

180x180x20mm

180x180x30mm

49g

80g

115g

135g

DESCRIPTION

CHECKED

21g 250 EXP - 10/1 pcs in polybag with sticker

4017538037732

350658 15,0m 25 EXP - 1 pcs in polybag with sticker

350659 20,0m 25 EXP - 1 pcs in polybag with sticker

ART.NO. LENGTH PACKING

350654 3,0m 200 EXP - 10/1 pcs in polybag with sticker

350655 5,0m 100 EXP - 10/1 pcs in polybag with sticker

350651 1,0m 300 EXP - 10/1 pcs in polybag with sticker

350653 2,0m 200 EXP - 10/1 pcs in polybag with sticker

NET.WEIGHT (g)

14g

22g

31g

350652 1,5m 160x160x12mm

REVISED

4017538036643

4017538036681

4017538036711

DUPLEX PATCHCABLE OS1/OS2 - LC/LC - HALOGENFREE

DR APP

EAN CODE

4017538036612

DATE 19.12.2023

4071538065843

350650 0,5m 130x130x12mm 14g 400 EXP - 10/1 pcs in polybag with sticker 4017538065834

350650DRAWN R. Hueller APPROVED

350657 10,0m 50 EXP - 10/1 pcs in polybag with sticker 4017538036780

4017538037114

xx pcs in polybag

max 300 mm

fix 300 
fix 400 

Label 50mmx25mm -
removeable

1pc in polybag than 10 pcs in 
big polybag with sticker

210mm

140mm

xxx
xxx

xxx/xxx/x
xxxxxx




